
 

 
 

LEADERSHIP TEAM 
 

President Jayla Edmonds jledmonds@valdosta.edu        

    

Vice President Tiana King tianking@valdosta.edu       

    

Secretary Terrie Shealey  tcshealey@valdsota.edu      

    

Social Media Director  Terri Johnson  toolurinde@valdosta.edu   

    

Graduate Assistant Ashlie Prain amprain@valdosta.edu  

    

Photographer  Trinity Davis tridavis@valdosta.edu  
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PROJECT CHAIRS 
 

Green House Kenyona Fowler  kenfowler@valdosta.edu   

 Jocelyn Wood 
(Co-Chair)  

jocwood@valdosta.edu  

 Sarahi Montero 
(Co-Chair) 

smontero@valdosta.edu  

 Adalis Calhoun 

Recruiter 

ascalhoun@valdosta.edu  

Hudson Docket Mykell Lucas malucas@valdosta.edu   

 David Anderson  
(Co-Chair) 

davianderson@valdosta.edu  

 Wil Chambliss 

(Co-Chair) 
wkchambliss@valdosta.edu  

International Project Courtni Campbell  courcampbell@valdosta.edu  

 Mina Fatima 
(Co-Chair) 

mefatima@valdosta.edu  

 Ian Reese 
(Co-Chair) 

iareese@valdosta.edu  

 JaQuez Brown 

Marketing Director 

jacbrown@valdosta.edu  

Ora Lee West Dana Rose darose@valdosta.edu   

 MiKayla Williams 
(Co-Chair) 

mikaywilliams@valdosta.edu  

 Kenneth Swan 
(Recruiter) 

kjswan@valdosta.edu   
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Business Bites Marlen Miranda mmiranda@valdosta.edu  

 Kvonne Oliver 

(Co-Chair) 
kvoliver@valdosta.edu  

 Jazzmyne Dennis 
(Social Media) 

jazdennis@valdosta.edu   

YEA ! Micah Gibson migibson@valdosta.edu   

 OPEN 
(Co-Chair) 

OPEN   

Golf Tournament 
[SPRING] 

OPEN  [Open]  

 Co-Chair Position  [Open]  

LODAC Closet 
[FALL] 

[Open] [Open]  

 Co-Chair Position 
[Open]  

[Open]  

LAMP Move Out 
Baskets  
[SPRING] 

[Open] [Open]  

 Co-Chair Position 
[Open] 

[Open]  
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ADVISORS 

 

 Jeff Shipley jkshiple@valdosta.edu 229-444-0796 

 Diane Guess dguess@valdosta.edu  229-444-4901 

 Dr. Roy Copeland rcopeland@valdosta.edu   

 Dr. Mary 
Rousseau 

mbrousseau@valdosta.edu  

 Dr. Matthew 
Kolakowski 

mjkolakowski@valdosta.ed
u 
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